TRINITY CONTINUUM

Name: Player:
Concept: Template: Nova

OAim: OOO00OO0 0O Integrity: 00000
O Athletics: OOOO0OO 0O Larceny: 00000
O Close Combat: OOOOQO 0O Medicine: 00000
0O Command: O0OO0O00 O Persuasion: O0OO00O0

O Culture: OOO0OOO 0O Pilot: 00000
O Empathy: OOO0OOO 0O Science: 00000
O Enigmas: OOOOO 0O Survival: 00000

OHumanities: OOOOO O Technology: OOOOO

ATTRIBUTES

O Force Intellect @OOOOO Might @O0O00O00O Presence @O0O0000
Mega-Intelect QQOQQOOQOQ @ Mega-Might O0000O0O Mega-Presence QOQQOO0O00O

OFinesse  Cunning @OOOOOQO Dexterity @OOOOQO Manipulaton @OOOOO0
Mega-Cunning QOOQQQO MegaDexterity QOOQQQ Mega-Manipulaion QOQOQOQQO0O

OResiience Resolve  @OOOQOO Stamina @OOOQOO Composure @OO0OO0O0O
Mega-Resolve QOO QQOQO Mega-Stamna QQOOQQQO Mega-Composue QOOOQO0O

Dots: OOO0OO0OOOOO initative Rot:

Points: ____ OOO0O0 OO00O0O Resilience Stat:
00000 00000 0oO0ood
00000 00000 O0ooO ARMOUR
00000 00000 oOoogg Armour Base Hard  Soft
TRANSCENDENCE

Dots: OO OOOOO0OOO0O
Flux: DDDDDDDDDO

Name En Rng Dmg Type Tags Hard Armour- D D D Dl:,
[ Bruised +1
[ Bruised +1
O
O
ASPIRATIONS O
Short Term: [ Injured +2
Short Term: g IMnJaui:::d ii

Long Term: [] Taken Out




PATHS

Type:

00000

Name:

Skills:

Type:

Name:

OO0O0O0O0 Type:

Name:

Skills:

00000

Skills:

Edges:

Edges:

Edges:

Community:

Access:

Community:

Access:

Access:

Community:

EDGES /| MEGA-EDGES PATH CONTACTS

00000

00000

00000

00000

00000

00000

00000

00000
00000
00000
00000

00000
00000
00000

00000
00000
00000
00000
00000

00000
00000

QUANTUM POWERS

Name Action Cost Pool Range Duration Tags

EXTRA WEAPONS

Name En Rng Dmg Type Tags
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